
P O C K ET M A G N ET S Includes 1 line on a panel, 2 panels FREE. Add’l. 1 line on a panel 12¢ each, except WeeMag & 
Little Buddy which includes 1 line on a panel, 4 panels FREE, add’l. 1 line on a panel 12¢ each. 

ALNICO 5 
Standard Power 

RARE EARTH 
SUPER POWER 

MK key chain (2 STRENGTHS AVAILABLE) 
MK-ALN ALNICO Strength: 0.5 LBF* or MK-N35 RARE EARTH Strength: 1.5 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 
R A R E E A R T H V E R S I O N A V A I L A B L E 

Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 5000 1.10 ea. 1.46 ea. 
Up to 22 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 
Up to 27 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 32 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Standard Duty Bead Steel Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 

2500 
1000 

500 
250 

1.17 ea. 
1.29 ea. 
1.42 ea. 
1.49 ea. 

1.53 ea. 
1.65 ea. 
1.78 ea. 
1.87 ea. 

MK Actual Size: 2 5/8” x ¼” Plastic Hexagon 150 1.73 ea. 2.09 ea 

WEE-MAG key chain WeeMag Strength: 2 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 

Compare to the PeeWee Magnet 5000 
2500 
1000 

500 
250 
150 

1.77 ea. 
1.89 ea. 
2.01 ea. 
2.09 ea. 
2.18 ea. 
2.30 ea. 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Imprint Information. NO SETUP CHARGE 
Up to 20 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 25 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Heavy Duty Bead Steel Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
WEE-MAG Actual Size: 1¾” x 9/16” Plastic Hexagon 

LITTLE BUDDY key chain Little Buddy Strength: 2 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 

Compare to the Little Fella Magnet 5000 
2500 
1000 

500 
250 
150 

2.41 ea. 
2.49 ea. 
2.62 ea. 
2.74 ea. 
2.88 ea. 
3.06 ea. 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Imprint Information. NO SETUP CHARGE 
Up to 25 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 30 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Heavy Duty Bead Brass Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
LITTLE BUDDY Actual Size: 2-5/8” x 9/16” Plastic Hexagon 

XTK key chain (2 STRENGTHS AVAILABLE) 
XTK-ALN ALNICO Strength: 2 LBF* or XTK-N35 RARE EARTH Strength: 6 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 
R A R E E A R T H V E R S I O N A V A I L A B L E 

Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 
Up to 25 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 
Up to 32 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 35 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Heavy Duty Bead Steel Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
XTK Actual Size: 3¼” x 7/16” Plastic Hexagon 
ALSO AVAILABLE ALUMINUM $2.05 additional 

5000 
2500 
1000 

500 
250 
150 

2.16 ea. 
2.24 ea. 
2.37 ea. 
2.49 ea. 
2.63 ea. 
2.81 ea. 

3.99 ea. 
4.06 ea. 
4.18 ea. 
4.30 ea. 
4.42 ea. 
4.59 ea. 

ATK key chain (2 STRENGTHS AVAILABLE) 
ATK-ALN ALNICO Strength: 2 LBF* or ATK-N35 RARE EARTH Strength: 6 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Bright Green, Black or Assorted Colors 

 

 
R A R E E A R T H V E R S I O N A V A I L A B L E 

Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 5000 2.28 ea. 4.10 ea. 
Up to 22 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 
Up to 26 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 32 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Heavy Duty Bead Steel Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
ATK Actual Size: 3¾” x 7/16” Plastic Round 

2500 
1000 

500 
250 
150 

2.36 ea. 
2.49 ea. 
2.61 ea. 
2.74 ea. 
2.93 ea. 

4.17 ea. 
4.29 ea. 
4.40 ea. 
4.52 ea. 
4.70 ea. 

SR-6K key chain SR-6K Strength: 2 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 

Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 5000 
2500 
1000 

500 
250 
150 

2.24 ea. 
2.31 ea. 
2.52 ea. 
2.64 ea. 
2.70 ea. 
2.89 ea. 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Up to 22 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 
Up to 27 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 32 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Heavy Duty Bead Steel Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
SR-6K Actual Size: 2 7/16” x 3/8” Plastic Hexagon 

SR-100K key chain 2 STRENGTHS AVAILABLE) 
SR-100K-ALN ALNICO Strength: 2.5 LBF* or SR-100K-N35 RARE EARTH Strength: 6 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 
R A R E E A R T H V E R S I O N A V A I L A B L E N 

Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 
Up to 14 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 
Up to 19 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Up to 24 Letters & Spaces on each line in Condensed. 
Heavy Duty Bead Brass Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
SR-100K Actual Size: 1 7/8” x 11/16” Plastic Hexagon 

5000 
2500 
1000 

500 
250 
100 

2.83 ea. 
2.98 ea. 
3.11 ea. 
3.29 ea. 
3.48 ea. 
3.74 ea. 

3.71 ea. 
3.85 ea. 
3.99 ea. 
4.17 ea. 
4.35 ea. 
4.62 ea. 

SR-150K key chain SR-150K Strength: 5 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 

Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 5000 
2500 
1000 

500 
250 
100 

4.48 ea. 
4.61 ea. 
4.74 ea. 
4.94 ea. 
5.15 ea. 
5.41 ea. 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Up to 22 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 
Up to 27 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Heavy Duty Bead Brass Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 
SR-150K Actual Size: 2½” x 11/16” Plastic Hexagon 
ALSO AVAILABLE ALUMINUM $2.05 additional 

SR-250K key chain SR-250K Strength: 9 LBF* 
Colors: Fire Red, Royal Blue, Jet Black, Bright Green, DayGlo Orange, Yellow, Purple, DayGlo Pink or Assorted Colors 

 

 

Custom Imprint Information NO SETUP CHARGE 5000 5.37 ea. N/A 
Up to 25 Letters & Spaces on each line in Bold. 2500 5.63 ea. N/A 
Up to 32 Letters & Spaces on each line in Regular. 
Heavy Duty Bead Brass Chain ATTACHED at no extra cost 

1000 
500 

5.89 ea. 
6.04 ea. 

N/A 
N/A 

SR-250K Actual Size: 3 5/8” x 11/16” Plastic Hexagon 
ALSO AVAILABLE ALUMINUM $2.05 additional 

250 
100 

6.30 ea. 
6.67 ea. 

N/A 
N/A 

 
NOTE: PHOTOS ARE NOT ACTUAL SIZE *LBF=POUND FORCE US$ Prices shown expires 12/31/2026 



  National Magnet & Supply Co. • 15 West Mall • Plainview, NY 11803-4209 USA • 1-800-MAGNETT • Fax: +1-516-752-7995  
 

2026 Magnet Order Form 
Enter my order as shown below and & FAX ME A FREE 
CONFIRMATION/PROOF before you begin actual production. 
Always Top Quality • Permanent ALNICO & Permanent RARE EARTH Magnets • Custom Printed & Individually Bagged 
FREE Shipping On Credit Card & Prepay Imprinted Orders Over US$500.00 (USA & CANADA ONLY) Guaranteed Quality on Every Magnet 
FREE Imprinting & Set-Up on All Imprinted Magnets Guaranteed Magnets Will Not Separate 
FREE BEAD CHAINS FULLY ATTACHED ON EACH MAGNET   Guaranteed for 3 Years Against Breakage 
RINGS Fully Assembled & Available at Additional 22¢ each SOME MAGNETS ALSO AVAILABLE ALUMINUM $2.05 additional 
FREE Imprint Proof  Approve Your Imprint Before We Produce Your Order 
Date: Your PO #: Your Email Address: WEB 
Acct. #: Phone: Fax: 
Sold To: 
Ship To Attention Of: 
Ship To Address (NO PO BOXES): Billing Address: 
City, State/Province, Zip/Postal Code: 

 
Quantity Item Imprint Color Magnet Color Price Each Sub Total 

 MK-ALN ALNICO White    
 MK-N35 RARE EARTH White    
 WEE-MAG White    
 LITTLE BUDDY White    
 XTK-ALN ALNICO White    
 XTK-N35 RARE EARTH White    
 ATK-ALN ALNICO Silver    
 ATK-N35 RARE EARTH Silver    
 SR-6K-ALN ALNICO White    
 SR-100K-ALN ALNICO White    
 SR-100K-N35 RARE EARTH White    
 SR-150K-ALN ALNICO White    
 SR-250K-ALN ALNICO White    

Price includes 1 line on a panel, 2 panels FREE. 
Add’l 1 line on a panel 12¢ each, except 
WeeMag & Little Buddy which includes 1 line 
on a panel, 4 panels FREE. Add’l 1 line on a 
panel 12¢ each. 

Extra Lines Charge 
FREE SHIPPING on Credit Card & Prepaid imprinted orders 

over US$500.00 (USA & CANADA ONLY) 
TOTAL ALUMINUM BARREL SURCHARGE @ $2.05/ea. magnet 

Sales Tax if located in NY State only 
10% Tariff Surcharge 

 

 

 

 

 
Natl Utility Mag Order Form 12/18/2025 Rev.2 

 
U.S. $ TOTAL  

PRICES EXPIRE 12/31/2026  
Circle the lettering choice: BOLD REGULAR ”CONDENSED” 

IMPRINT INFORMATION (2 LINES FREE, EACH ADDITIONAL LINE IS 12¢ PER MAGNET) CIRCLE ONE 

LINE 1                              B R C 
LINE 2                              B R C 
LINE 3                              B R C 
LINE 4                              B R C 

 

PAYMENT INFORMATION (Payment must be in U.S. Funds. Check, Wire, ACH or Credit Card) 

( ) Credit Card ( ) Check Enclosed, Check #: ( ) Fax Order-Check in the Mail, Check #: 

Card # Security Code: Expire Date: 

( ) Visa ( ) MC ( ) Amex ( ) Discover (check one) Name on the card: 
 

Cardholder Signature: ZIP/POSTAL Code to where the card statement is mailed: 



        
      

    

 

N A T I ON A L  M A GN E T  
®

 

&  S U P P L Y  C O .  
15 WEST MALL • PLAINVIEW, NY 11803-4209 USA 

• 

Phone: 516-752-7990 • TOLL  FR EE: 1 -800-MA GNETT• Fax : 516-752-7995 
orders@NationalMagnet.com • www.NationalMagnet.com 

 

2026 Utility Magnet Order Form 
 

 

Date: Your PO #: Your Email Address:                                                                               

Acct. #: Phone: Fax: 

Sold To Name: 

Ship To Attention: Mailing Address: 

Ship To Address (NO PO BOXES): 

City, State/Province, Zip/Postal Code, Country: 
 
 

Qty. 

Ordered 

 

Item No. 
 

Description Price Each 
Qty: 1 

Price Each 
Qty: 2-4 

 
 

Price Each 
Qty: 5+ 

Sub 
Total 

 PL-50 22 lb. Pull Mini Lift  O N  S A L E  10.00   6.00   5.00  

 PL-150 44 lb. Pull Strong Lift O N  S A L E  15.00   9.00   7.00  
 PL-300 66 lb. Pull Power Lift O N  S A L E  17.00 11.00   9.00  

 TELE-MAG 5 lb. Pull Telescopic Magnet 7.00   5.85 4.90  

 T-HANDLE 2” x 2” Powerful Rare Earth Sorting Magnet O N  S A L E    94.99 84.99   74.99  
       

    
NOTE: WE WILL ADD THE UTILITY MAGNET FREIGHT CHARGE:  

  10% Tariff Surcharge  
    Sales Tax if located in NY State 

l  
 

PRICES EXPIRE 12/31/2026   U.S. $ TOTAL  
 

 

PAYMENT INFORMATION: (Payment must be in U.S. Funds, Check, Wire, Visa, MasterCard, Amex or Discover Credit Card) 

(   ) Credit Card (   ) Check Enclosed, Check #: (   ) Fax Order-Check in the Mail, Check #: 

Card #: Security Code: Expire Date: 

(   ) Visa  (   ) MC  (   ) Discover (   ) Amex (check one) Name on the card: 

Cardholder Signature: Zip/Postal Code Where the Card Statement is Mailed to: 
 

National Magnet & Supply Co. • 15 West Mall • Plainview, NY 11803-4209 USA • 1-800-MAGNETT • Fax: 1-516-752-7995 
email: ORDERS@NationalMagnet.com 

Natl Utility Mag Order Form 12/18/2025 Rev.2 

 

YOUR NAME HERE
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